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Company Profile
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Inspection Report
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Production strength
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Perfect Innovation
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Siphon drainage

Dimension/F= R R~T
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=R~ /Dimension

B P11

90° T %
a0 110 250
63 125 315
75 160
90 200

90°Ek®HM

a0 110
63 125
75 160
90 200

a0 90 200
26 110 250
63 125 315
75 160



90*50%50

96*56%56

63*50*63

63*63%63

75*50%73

75*63%75

75%75%73

90*50%30

90*63*90

90*75%30

90%90%30

110%50%110

110%63*110

110%75*110

110%90*110

110%110*110

125%75%125

125%90%125

125%110%125

125%125%125

160%75*160

160%90%160

160%110%160

160%125%160

160%160%160

200%75%200

200%90%200

200%110%200

200*125%200

200%160%*200

200%200%200

Dimension/fF= @R~

250%90%250

250%110%250

250%125%250

250%160%250

250%200%250

250%250%250

315%110%315

315%125%315

315%160%315

315%200%315

315%250%315

315%315%315

TR | @

=HEK

Siphon drainage

P12 IE



ST 0% | [E) B HE2K
Siphon drainage

=R~ /Dimension

a0 50
75 75
110 110
a0 50
75 75
110 110

110%110

160%110

160%160

B P13



63*56

75*30

75*56

75*63

90*50

90*56

90*63

90*75

110%50

110%56

110%63

110%73

110%90

125%75

125%90

125%110

160%73

160%90

160%110

160%125

Dimension/fF= @R~

200730

200*110

200*125

200*160

250%110

250*125

250%160

250%200

315%160

315%200

315%250

TR | B B HEX
Siphon drainage

P14 IR



BT | [E
Siphon drainage
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Siphon drainage
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Siphon drainage

=R ~F/Dimension

Bl P19

110

U

¥ Sk

50

75

50

75

90

110

110

160

125

160

200




BT 0K | R EHE2K
Siphon drainage

P20 BN




WLIR | R = HE2K
Siphon drainage
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Siphon drainage
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Siphon drainage
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Siphon drainage
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Hardware
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Hardware
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Drain-Fitting
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Drain-Fitting
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Drain-Fitting

=R~ /Dimension

BisiteO
75
110
160
200

75*50

110%50

AR R

110%75

160%110

P ) i [

75 160
90 200
\ 110 250
125 315

Bl P28




50%50

75%50

75%75

110%50

Dimension/fF= @R~

BB sk =&

110%75

110%110

160%110

160

200%100

iRl =8

50%50

75%50

75%7%

110%50

50
o6
63
75
90
110

110%75

110%110

160

160%110

BB A E
125
160

200

250

315

BB IS HE KBS 4
Drain-Fitting
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PE Fittings
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PE Fittings
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Application Cases
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Jiangsu vocational college of electronics and information, JSEI Jiayuguan one hall two center project
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Duke Kunshan University Chengdu Shuangliu International Airport,

IATA:CTU,ICAO:ZUUU
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Shenzhen Industry-University-Research Building, Sun Yat-sen University Shenzhen Campus Phase

Sun Yat-sen University
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Application Cases

HEZ AL EER BREE_FF
Hengdian Film and television Industry Park studio Feidong County No.2 Middle School

HBMNIMEZHIF  Xuzhou Guanyin AirportXUZXUZHOU AirportYNZ
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Huangshan high-speed Railway North Station Hangzhou Artificial Intelligence Industrial Park
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Dalian Citic Sea Port City Guiyang Jinzhu Hospital
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